

115

: 2 :

14	MS Washers 5/8"	02	Two	Kg	148.00	296.00					
15	LT/HT 3 1/2 Core ABC Cable 25/35/50 Sq. mm	1070	One thousand Seventy	Mbs	129.00	138030.00					
16	Eye Hooks	09	Nine	No's	84.00	756.00					
17	Suspension Clamp	09	Nine	No's	154.00	1386.00					
Labour Charges for 12 days						36000.00					
Sub Total in RS.						395954.84					
58% Departmental Charges						229653.80					
Grand Total in RS.						625608.64	Or Say Rs 6,25,609/-				

(Rupees :- Six Lakh twenty five thousand six hundred nine only)

Approved for Rupees :- Rs 6,25,609/-

Completion date :- As per availability of materials

Remarks :- This estimate is prepared as per cost data book provided by Electricity Department and with reference to letter No. EL/JE/HL/T&D/11-4/639 dated 09/08/2012.

(Signature)
 JUNIOR ENGINEER
 T&D SECTION
 ELECTRICITY DEPARTMENT
 HAVELOCK

(Signature)
 Assistant Engineer
 Electricity Department
 Port Blair
 NO. EL/JE/HL/T&D/11-4/639 dated 09/08/2012

(Signature)
 Executive Engineer
 Electricity Department
 Port Blair
 No. EL/JE/HL/T&D/11-4/639 dated 09/08/2012
 dt-26/12/2012

(Signature)
 Superintending Engineer
 Electricity Department
 Port Blair